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Week Starting Oct. 5,
2018 (Week 41)

SONY

WB

WB

UNIV

UNIV
EONE/SEVILLE
WB

WB

RISING STAR
PAR

VENOM
A STAR IS BORN
SMALLFOOT

THE HOUSE WITH A CLOCK IN THE WALLS

NIGHT SCHOOL

A SIMPLE FAVOR
THE NUN

CRAZY RICH ASIANS
AFSAR

MISSION IMPOSSIBLE: FALLOUT

Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office

Oct.5to0 11, 2018

CAN RLS
DATE

2018/10/05
2018/10/05
2018/09/28
2018/09/21
2018/09/28
2018/09/14
2018/09/07
2018/08/15
2018/10/05
2018/07/27

WK#
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CAN
TOTAL WK
B.O.

10,165,986
6,125,069
2,091,028
955,842
914,408
611,809
510,722
386,769
224,219
151,552

TOTAL
THTRS

377
285
317
288
160
225
200
91

17

54

26,965
21,491
6,596
3,319
5,715
2,719
2,554
4,250
13,189
2,807

FRENCH

CUME B.O.

853,657
531,794
606,678
680,370
213,530
483,256
1,079,037
0

0
3,102,035

ENGLISH
CUME B.O.

9,312,329
5,593,275
3,979,695
3,859,654
2,102,019
4,656,382
8,602,042
16,248,158
224,219
25,414,822

TOTAL CUME
B.O.

10,165,986
6,125,069
4,586,373
4,540,024
2,315,549
5,139,638
9,681,079
16,248,158
224,219
28,516,857




